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Girls 50m Breaststroke

Hat
Red
Blue
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Blue
Red
Red
Blue
Red
Dk Green
Blue
Blue
Red
Blue
Blue
Blue
Dk Green
Dk Green
Blue
Dk Green
Dk Green
Dk Green
Dk Green
Dk Green
Dk Green

Name

Phoebe Watts
Sophia Quinnell
Sofia Blaza
Kathryn Clague
Ruby Allitt

Isabel Riley
Lucy Hargreaves
Ruby Heeson
Aoife Lennon
Emily Frew

Tilly Riley
Beatrice Roberts
Blythe Benson
Miryam Bakari-Singer
Poppy Davis-Coyle
Neve May
Katrina Penman
Zoe Suddes
Annabelle Loft
Sophie Johnson
Emily Hobson
Gracie Bennett
Isabelle Gilmore
Neja Mirando
lona Black

Isla Yates

Lily Heeson
Paige Wilson

Girls 25m Breaststroke

Frances Diver

Jenna Thomas-Durrant
Eliza Fielding

Poppy Pawson

Isobel Legg

Clara Robinson

Holly Major

Holly King

Kaitlyn White
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1.00.95
1.00.98
1.01.34
1.04.73
1.05.46
1.07.84
1.08.95
1.09.32
1.09.34
1.11.14
1.14.23
1.15.73
1.15.88
1.18.20
1.19.50
1.24.50
1.25.97
1.28.18
1.38.73
1.42.73
1.51.65

0.35.67
0.35.81
0.36.65
0.36.83
0.37.16
0.39.16
0.44.78
0.45.21
0.51.13

YORK CITY BATHS CLUB

SPRINT TRIAL RESULTS

28th January 2016

swim#%)

ib Accredited

TEACHING SECTION

Boys 50m Breaststroke

PB  Hat Name Age
PB-1.87 Red Peter Scott 12
New Time Red Abraham Richards 12
PB-2.36 Red Thomas Deniz 8
1.17+ Red Billy Ainsworth 9
PB-2.57 Red Austen Richards 9
PB-1.94 Blue Mikey Adams 9
0.43+ Blue Jackson Goodfellow 11
New Time Red Conall Wilson 8
PB-6.17 Blue Henry Roberts 7
PB-3.89 Red Frederick Mazzi 9
0.68+ Red Giles Holliday 10
PB-0.56 Red Jack Moyce 10
PB-4.94 Red John Byrne 9
PB-0.98 Blue Oliver Buckland 9
PB-0.28 Blue Gabriel Watson 9
New Time  Blue Ralph Schofield 8
PB-1.65 Blue Joseph Whitehead 8
PB-1.40 Dk Green Daniel Pickup 8
New Time Dk Green Nick Yates 7
PB-8.99 Red Bertie Schofield 8
New Time Dk Green Roman Lofthouse 8
6.20+ Blue Luke Jackson 7
PB-19.23 Dk Green Sammy Jackson 8
New Time Dk Green Fraser Taylor 9
PB -11.79
7.10+
New Time
New Time
Boys 25m Breaststroke
New Time Abelard Roberts 7
PB -5.46 Daniel Hope 9
New Time Finlay Pudsey 9
New Time Logan Brownhill 8
New Time Ashley Turner 7
New Time Isaac Hebden 8
PB -7.57 Tom Grandfield 8
New Time Luke Hazel 9
PB -1.51 Amos Hebden 8
James Young 7

*Certificates and badges can be purchased from the clubs swim shop
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0.31.59
0.34.09
0.34.87
0.35.51
0.37.03
0.37.98
0.38.71
0.39.29
0.39.81
0.41.36

MARK

PB

PB -10.72
PB -3.63
3.12+

PB -2.24
PB -2.63
PB -8.59
PB -5.05
3.34+

PB -6.06
1.80+

PB -0.78
PB -3.35
PB -4.74
PB -8.76
New Time
PB -11.04
New Time
New Time
0.70+
1.30+

PB -4.24
PB -4.34
PB-11.34
New Time

New Time
PB -6.93
PB -1.73

New Time
PB -1.33
PB -5.61

New Time

New Time
PB -0.94

New Time



